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Product Datasheet

5-[(6-O-D-Apio-beta-D-furanosyl-beta-D-glucopyranosyl)oxy]-4-(3,4-
dihydroxyphenyl)-7-methoxy-2H-1-benzopyran-2-one, CAS [[888013-48-7]]

USB-434717

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

5-[(6-O-D-Apio-beta-D-furanosyl-beta-D-glucopyranosyl)oxyl-4-(3,4-
dihydroxyphenyl)-7-methoxy-2H-1-benzopyran-2-one, CAS [[888013-
48-71]

USB-434717
434717
USB-434717-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

5-[(6-O-D-Apio-beta-D-furanosyl-beta-D-glucopyranosyl)oxyl-4-(3,4-
dihydroxyphenyl)-7-methoxy-2H-1-benzopyran-2-one is a natural
product from the leaves of Hintonia standleyana and Hintonia
latiflora with hypoglycemic activity and potential use in ant...

594.52

[888013-48-7]



